106 - Junior Pole Bending Average, Round 4, Poles 17 & Under

Average
Poles 17 & Under Average

Rank

61.394 to end

Time

KKRFV Junior NFR
December 9 - 13, 2025

Rider

Horse

Junior Pole Bending Average Poles 1/ & Under Average

1D-
1st

1D-
2nd

1D-
3rd

1D-

4th

5th

1D-
6th

1D-
7th

1D-

8th

9th

1D-
10th

61.394 on
3

62.268 on
3

63.457 on
3

63.766 on
3

64.143 on
3

64.364 on
3

66.039 on
3

66.112 on
3

66.488 on
3

66.590 on
3

River

Zvonar

Denali

Cook

Rori Fenner

Katelynn

Meissner

Austyn

Shell

Blake

Larsen

Cami Griggs

Ella Credere

Addison

Webster

Bronc

Stewart

Juanabeehotr (20.47, 20.621,
20.303)

Plum Chexyr (20.763, 20.698,
20.807 )

Matts Fancy Playgirl - (20.967,
21.301, 21.189)

Jk Speed N Barr (21.631, 21.361,
20.774 )

Mp Heza Frenchmanr (21.945,
21.477, 20.721)

Lbr Bayou Baber (25.795, 19.602,
19.567)

Shine For Fame Louier (23.441,
21.278, 21.32)

Smart Dash To Famer ( 21.996,
22.056, 22.06)

Fabulous Last Words r ( 21.073,
20.75, 24.665 )

Amberjacks Goldwood r (20.79,
20.503, 25.297 )



1D-
11th

1D-
12th

1D-
13th

1D-
14th

1D-
15th

67.398 on
3

69.534 on
3

71.079 on
3

74174 on
3

1042.317
on3

Kabrie

Giessel

(1] Teagan

Cline

Madelyn

Millward

(115 | CodyLynn
Meisner

@ Madison

Fisher

Cps Cool Mojor (20.717, 20.695,
25.986)

Im Still AGuyr (20.23, 19.632,
29.672)

Dragons Snappytuner ( 21.817,
21.411, 27.858 )

Mrs Fiona Charmingr (21.572,
21.81, 30.792)

Iz Lonsum For Kaseyr (20.772,
21.545, 1000.0 )
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