

106 - Junior Pole Bending Average, Round 4, Poles 17 & Under Average

Poles 17 & Under Average

KKRFV Junior NFR
December 9 - 13, 2025

Run 49 of 49

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse
61.394 to end				
<i>Junior Pole Bending Average Poles 17 & Under Average</i>				
1D- 1st	61.394 on 3		43 River Zvonar	Juanabeehot ^r (20.47, 20.621, 20.303)
1D- 2nd	62.268 on 3		161 Denali Cook	Plum Chexy ^r (20.763, 20.698, 20.807)
1D- 3rd	63.457 on 3		29 Rori Fenner	Matts Fancy Playgirl ^r (20.967, 21.301, 21.189)
1D- 4th	63.766 on 3		27 Katelynn Meissner	Jk Speed N Bar ^r (21.631, 21.361, 20.774)
1D- 5th	64.143 on 3		24 Austyn Shell	Mp Heza Frenchman ^r (21.945, 21.477, 20.721)
1D- 6th	64.364 on 3		69 Blake Larsen	Lbr Bayou Babe ^r (25.195, 19.602, 19.567)
1D- 7th	66.039 on 3		10 Cami Griggs	Shine For Fame Louie ^r (23.441, 21.278, 21.32)
1D- 8th	66.112 on 3		33 Ella Credere	Smart Dash To Fame ^r (21.996, 22.056, 22.06)
1D- 9th	66.488 on 3		36 Addison Webster	Fabulous Last Words ^r (21.073, 20.75, 24.665)
1D- 10th	66.590 on 3		20 Bronc Stewart	Amberjacks Goldwood ^r (20.79, 20.503, 25.297)

Chat with us

1D- 11th	67.398 on 3	120 Kabrie Giessel	Cps Cool Mojo ^r (20.717, 20.695, 25.986)
1D- 12th	69.534 on 3	11 Teagan Cline	Im Still A Guy ^r (20.23, 19.632, 29.672)
1D- 13th	71.079 on 3	30 Madelyn Millward	Dragons Snappytune ^r (21.81, 21.411, 27.858)
1D- 14th	74.174 on 3	115 CodyLynn Meisner	Mrs Fiona Charming ^r (21.572, 21.81, 30.792)
1D- 15th	1042.317 on 3	112 Madison Fisher	Iz Lonsum For Kasey ^r (20.772, 21.545, 1000.0)

© 2025, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our [privacy statement](#) and understand the benefits of our [terms of use](#).